Personal care and lifestyle / Protection / First Aid Kits

Valdemar 16-piece first aid keyring pouch

SKU: TP212200904
Categorie: Personal care and lifestyle

Convenient polyester pouch with keyring that holds 16 pieces of first aid supplies. The kit
contains a pair of scissors (9 cm), 2 skin cleansing swabs, 1 elastic bandage (4 metre x 6
cm), 2 cotton balls (0.59), 3 safety pins (3.6 cm), 5 plasters (45x19 mm), and 2 cotton
pins (8 cm). Great for travelling, festival, events, and other outdoor activities, and has a
large decoration area. A first aid kit is regarded as a medical device and is governed by
93/42/EEC, based on the intended use: “diagnosis, prevention, monitoring, treatment or
alleviation of disease”. This medical device belong to CLASS I, Is.

General information
Imprint Method

Imprint Location
Imprint Size

Imprint Width

Imprint Height

Max Print Colors

Lead Time

Lead Time Max Qty
Decoration Mandatory
Packaging

Packaging Indiv

Brand

Country Of Origin

PMS main colour

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default
Print Technique Default
Print Position Default

Item Height CM

Variations

Attribute SKU
#000000 | TP212200901
#FFFFFF [ ] TP212200902
#£41F26 [ TP212200904
#2rarsF [N TP212200905

#FAE700 [ | TP212200907

DTF Transfer

front

60 x 18 mm
60

18

1

3

500

No

250 / Polybag
NO
Unbranded
PRC

Black

9,5

2,5
9,5x6x2,5cm
26

250

60

18

1

front

DTF Transfer
front

6

Stock
2507

13568
25335
17678
15229



