Valdemar 16-piece first aid keyring pouch

SKU: TP212200904

Categorie: Personal care and lifestyle

Convenient polyester pouch with keyring that holds 16 pieces of first aid supplies. The kit contains a pair of scissors (9 cm), 2 skin cleansing swabs, 1 elastic bandage (4 metre x 6 cm), 2 cotton balls (0.5g), 3 safety pins (3.6 cm), 5 plasters (45x19 mm), and 2 cotton pins (8 cm). Great for travelling, festival, events, and other outdoor activities, and has a large decoration area. A first aid kit is regarded as a medical device and is governed by 93/42/EEC, based on the intended use: "diagnosis, prevention, monitoring, treatment or alleviation of disease". This medical device belong to CLASS I, Is.



General information	
Imprint Method	DTF Transfer
Imprint Location	front
Imprint Size	60 x 18 mm
Imprint Width	60
Imprint Height	18
Max Print Colors	1
Lead Time	3
Lead Time Max Qty	500
Decoration Mandatory	No
Packaging	250 / Polybag
Packaging Indiv	NO
Brand	Unbranded
Country Of Origin	PRC
PMS main colour	Black
Item Length CM	9,5
Item Width CM	2,5
Item Dimensions	9,5 x 6 x 2,5 cm
Item Weight Net Gr	26
Outer Carton Qty	250
Max Print Width Default MM	60
Max Print Height Default MM	18
Max Colors Default	1
Max Print Area Default	front
Print Technique Default	DTF Transfer
Print Position Default	front
Item Height CM	6

Variations		
Attribute	SKU	Stock
#000000	TP212200901	2507
#FFFFFF	TP212200902	13568
#E41F26	TP212200904	25335
#2F4F8F	TP212200905	17678
#FAE700	TP212200907	15229